
MALLARD POND      LOT 57
OR 602 P 465     OR 914 P 370
OR 927 P 491    OR 1013 P 206

PAUL NANCY
3 CANVAS BACK CT
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-072-331-10157-057

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
331.00 1.10/

02/16/2021 MMJS
02/16/2021 MMJS 02/16/2021 MMJS

06/11/2024 Nwatts 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

177,258
6,963
55,000

239,221
8,477

230,744
0

230,744
239,221

0

210,077

1184/0885 12/18/2020 WD Q I 01 208,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOLDEN CONSTRUCTION C

PAUL NANCY

1013/0206 9/29/2016 WD Q V 05 486,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MALLARD POND, LLC

GOLDEN CONSTRUCTION

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS WAKULLA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, PU SFD, PU XFOB LN 1, 2

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

20000755 SFD-CO 0 08/19/2020

HX Base Yr

3 CANVAS BACK CT, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,514 115.5000 120.70 182,740 2020 2020 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1372

BAS 1,372 100 2020 1,372 160,632

FGR 252 50 2020 126 14,752

FOP 32 30 2020 10 1,171

PTO 120 5 2020 6 702

1,776 1,514 177,258

FGR=[YR=2020] W12 BAS=[YR=2020] W2 PTO=[YR=2020] N10 W12 S10
E12$ W30 N6 W12 S35 E12 N1 E13 FOP=[YR=2020]  S6 E6 N2 W1 N4
W5$ E5 S4 E14 N32$ S21 E12 N21$.

FGR
2020

12

21

12

21

BAS
2020

2

30

6

12

35
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5

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 93 12 1,116.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 5,959

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 0 0 188.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 1,004

6,963

1 000100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


